SANT NISCHAL SINGH PUBLIC SCHOOL, YNR

Mid Term Examination (September, 2024)
Date sheet (CLASS I-V)
_ DAY | CLASSI | CLASSI | CLASSII | CLASSIV | CLASSV

04-09-24 | Wednesday g?::il.:lg;:: g;f:il:l;)t; r: Science Maths English
05-09-24 | Thursday | L veee o
06-09-24 | Friday i frict' Efgﬁft“’t‘ Punjabi Hindi S.Science
07-09-24 | Saturday i '
08-09-24 | ~ SUNDAY L
09-09-24 | Monday English English English Science Maths
10-09-24 | Tuesday e & e e | .
11-09-24 | Wednesday Agiif’“g All’)‘;cfng Hindi - 8. Selenio Punjabi
12-09-24 | Thursday wle . dhdkkk | '

; Applied Eng | Applied Eng Computer+ Computer+ Computer+
13-09-24 | Friday Maths Prac Maths Prac Maths Prac
14-09-24 | Saturday Fddkdk ok L de
15-09-24 SUNDAY _
16-09-24 | Monday Hindi Maths Maths English Science
17-09-24 | Tuesday b e
18-09-24 | Wednesday g hodarad _
19-09-24 | Thursday Maths Hindi S.Science Punjabi Hindi
20-09-24 | Friday \ | Gt
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